9122421100
http://www.rushhdelivery.co

lguanas Seafood Restaurant

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO
~ CHANGE

DUE TO THE RISING COST OF
GOODS & SERVICES, RESTAURANT
MENUS ARE CONSISTENTLY
CHANGING. BY ORDERING WITH US,
YOU AGREE TO ALLOW YOUR
TICKET TO BE AMENDED TO COVER
ANY CHANGES TO THE PRICE OF
MENU ITEMS.

Pickup & Delivery Times
Please be flexible when placing your
order. Our delivery times may vary
based on the pickup times provided
by your chosen restaurant and the
number of orders we have scheduled
for delivery. Our dispatch will
communicate with you via text
messaging to update you on the
expected delivery times. Our mission
is to provide you with a confidential,
safe, and secure delivery.

ALLERGEN
SELECT ANY ALLERGENS OF
CONCERN TO HAVE THEM FLAGGED
IN THE MENU.
ALLERGEN

LUNCH SPECIALS
7 OYSTERS SPECIAL $15.59
(LUNCH)
7 SHRIMP SPECIAL (LUNCH$15.59
L.UNCH CLAM STRIPS  $15.59
SHRIMP SALAD WRAP  $15.59
(LUNCH)
CRABLEG SPECIAL DINNER$31.19
(LUNCH)

APPETIZERS
1/2 LB. SHRIMP BY WEIGHT$19.19
(APPETIZER)
1/2 LB. PEEL AND EAT
SHRIMP (APPETIZER)
1 LB. SHRIMP BY WEIGHT $34.79
(APPETIZER)
1 LB. PEEL AND EAT SHRIM$34.79
(APPETIZER)
BACON WRAPPED SHRIMP$14.39
APPETIZER

$19.19

BUFFALO SHRIMP $14.39
APPETIZER
CALAMARI (APPETIZER)  $15.59

CHEESEBREAD (APPETIZER)3.19
CHEESESTICKS $9.59
(APPETIZER)

CLAM STRIP APPETIZER  $14.39
COCONUT SHRIMP $14.39

DINNERS

SHRIMP DINNER $28.79
FLOUNDER DINNER $23.99
FRIED OYSTER DINNER $27.59
SCALLOP DINNER $31.19
MAHI-MAHI DINNER $28.79
SALMON DINNER $28.79
HADDOCK DINNER $23.99
CRABCAKE DINNER $31.19
SURF N' TURF DINNER $40.79
RIBEYE STEAK DINNER $32.39
TOP SIRLOIN DINNER $22.79
STEAK AND CRAB LEGS $65.99
DINNER

CHICKEN TENDER DINNER $17.94
CLAM STRIP DINNER $22.79

SNOW CRAB LEGS DINNER $59.99

COMBO PLATTER DINNER  $31.19
CHOICE OF TWO
TRIO PLATTER DINNER $35.99

CHOICE OF THREE

SANDWICH AND BURGERS

FISH SANDWICH $15.59
TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH  $14.39
CHICKEN PHILLY $14.39
THE B.L.T. $10.79
HAMBURGER DELUXE $14.39
CHEESEBURGER $14.70
MAHI-MAHI SANDWICH $17.99
CRABCAKE SANDWICH $17.99
PO BOY SANDWICH $15.59
CHICKEN SANDWICH $14.39
COWBOY CHICKEN $15.59

SHRIMP SALAD SANDWICH $15.59

BACON CHEESEBURGER  $15.59
SHROOMAZELLA BURGER ~ $15.59
SPECIALTIES

BLACKENED ALFREDO $11.99
CARIBBEAN GLAZED $19.19
CHICKEN

CARIBBEAN GLAZED MAHI  $28.79
MAHI

PRIMAVERA $11.99
SCAMPI $11.99
SHRIMP N GRITS $23.99
THE BARNIE-B $23.99
CRAB LEG BOWL $26.39

CRAB LEG SPECIAL DINNER $31.19
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KIDS
KIDS SHRIMP PLATE
KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS
KIDS NUGGETS
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE
KIDS SPAGHETTI
KIDS FISH BITES
KIDS CLAM STRIPS
KIDS MAC N CHEESE

SIDES
BAKED POTATO
CHEESE GRITS
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
COLESLAW
FRENCH FRIES
GARLIC TOAST
GRITS
HUSH PUPPIES
MAC N CHEESE
MASHED POTATOES
ONION RING SIDE
PASTA SALAD
RICE
SIDE CAESAR
SIDE GREEK SALAD
SIDE OF CRAB LEGS
SIDE SALAD
SIDE OF STEAMED
BROCCOLI

BEVERAGES

SWEET TEA
UNSWEETENED TEA
HALF/HALF TEA
ARNOLD PALMER
CHOCOLATE MILK
DIET DR. PEPPER
DIET PEPSI

DR PEPPER
LEMONADE

MILK

MOUNTAIN DEW
PEPSI

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
SIERRA MIST
VIRGIN BLOODY MARY
BOTTLED WATER
CLUB SODA
GINGER ALE

RED BULL

GINGER BEER

JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE

WARNING:

$15.59
$10.79
$10.79

$9.59

$10.79
$10.79
$8.39

$3.59
$4.50
$5.99
$3.59
$3.59
$4.80
$3.59
$3.59
$3.59
$3.59
$4.79
$3.59
$3.59
$4.79
$4.79
$26.39
$4.20
$3.59

$3.30
$3.30
$3.30
$3.30
$3.30
$3.30
$3.30
$3.30
$3.30
$3.30
$3.30
$3.30
$3.30
$3.30
$3.30
$3.30
$3.30
$3.30
$3.30
$4.20

$3.30
$3.30
$3.30



APPETIZER

CRABCAKE APPETIZER

FRIED MUSHROOMS
(APPETIZER)

$15.59
$10.79

ONION RINGS APPETIZER $10.79

1/2 DOZEN OYSTER
APPETIZER

1 DOZEN OYSTER
APPETIZER
PARMESAN GRILLED

OYSTERS (APPETIZER)

SCALLOP APPETIZER
SHRIMP APPETIZER
SHRIMP APPETIZER
PLATTER

SHRIMP COCKTAIL
WINGS (APPETIZER)

SALADS
SIDE SALAD
SIDE CAESAR
SIDE GREEK SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
GREEK SALAD
HOUSE SALAD
SHRIMP SALAD
TURKEY SALAD

SOUP
CRAB BISQUE

$14.39
$26.39
$15.59

$16.79
$13.19
$21.59

$13.19
$11.99

$4.79
$4.79
$4.79
$13.19
$13.19
$11.99
$16.79
$15.59
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Consuming raw or undercooked meats,
poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may
increase the risk of foodborne illness,
especially if you have certain medical
conditions.

Consumer Advisory:
Some items contain peanuts or allergic
ingredients. If you are allergic to some
types of food, please ask server before

ordering the food menu.




